
SAL LIGHTING
PRODUCT RANGE
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FAMILY NAME PRODUCT CODEWATTS TRADE 
PRICE

WSALE 
PRICE

Domestic 
Downlights

WAVE

TRADEGEM

TRADEGEM

TRADEGEM

S9065TCWH

S9141TC-WH-SM

S9141TC-WH

S9140TC-WH

9W

9W

8W

9W $20.09

$49.25

$29.40

$28.60

$10.05

$24.63

$14.70

$14.30

Commercial 
Downlights

PREMIER

PREMIER

PREMIER

PREMIER

S9075TC-WH-DP

S9074TC-WH-DP

S9073TC-WH-DP

S9072TCWH

20W

18W

14W

30W $98.50

$77.00

$75.50

$55.00

$49.25

$38.50

$37.75

$27.50

EXMOUTH

EXMOUTH

ALBANY

PREMIER

S9523TCWH

S9522TCWH

S9514TCWH

S9076TC-WH-DP

22W

36W

40W

40W $144.83

$113.16

$168.79

$110.50

$72.42

$56.58

$84.39

$55.25

Commercial 
Battens

ECOLINE

ECOLINE

ECOLINE

ECOLINE

SL9732-50TCEM

SL9732-50TC-DP2

SL9732-40TC-DP2

SL9732-20TC-DP2

50W

40W

20W

50W $204.17

$107.09

$90.09

$62.33

$102.09

$53.54

$43.97

$31.17

BLADE

WIDELINE

WIDELINE

WIDELINE

SL9707-60TC

S9733L-215TC

S9733L-212TC

S9733L-206TC

65W

38W

20W

20W $46.49

$197.79

$126.08

$98.50

$23.25

$98.89

$63.04

$49.25

BLADE

BLADE

BLADE

SL9709-120TC

SL9709-60TC

SL9707-120TC

25W

35W

48W $112.68

$59.80

$76.44

$56.34

$29.94

$38.22

Buttons
& Oysters

DISC

DISC

DISC

OPAL II

SL2105-40TC

SL2105-30TC

SL2105-20TC

SO3800-40TCEM

25W

12W

30W

30W $149.72

$106.81

$69.06

$231.67

$74.86

$53.40

$34.53

$115.84

All pricing is GST exclusive. Pricing valud until 28/02/2021
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All pricing is GST exclusive. Pricing valud until 28/02/2021

FAMILY NAME PRODUCT CODEWATTS TRADE 
PRICE

WSALE 
PRICE

Panels

LED Backlit Panel

LED Backlit Panel

LED Backlit Panel

LED Backlit Panel

S9784U606TC-DP

S9784-612TC-DP

S9784-312TC-DP

S9784-606TC-DP

40W

27W

27W

27W $84.71

$140.00

$79.04

$74.94

$42.36

$70.00

$39.52

$37.47

RECESSED FRAME

RECESSED FRAME

LED Backlit Panel

LED Backlit Panel

S9704-228FRAME

S9704-414FRAME

S9784U612TC-DP

S9784U312TC-DP

Accessory

48W

27W

Accessory $49.25

$57.29

$153.60

$88.73

$24.63

$28.64

$76.80

$44.36

S/M FRAME IN PARTS

S/M FRAME IN PARTS

S/M FRAME IN PARTS

RECESSED FRAME

S612FM-P2

S606FM-P2

S312FM-P2

S9704-328FRAME

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory $76.51

$54.14

$61.70

$72.50

$38.26

$27.07

$30.85

$36.25

Domestic 
Bulkheads

BUNKER 15

BUNKER 15

BUNKER 15

BUNKER 15

SL7272CW-BK

SL7272CW-WH

SL7271CW-BK

SL7271CW-WH

15W

15W

15W

15W $27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$27.50

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

BUNKER 15

BUNKER 15

BUNKER 15

BUNKER 15

SL7272CW-BK-S

SL7272CW-WH-S

SL7271CW-BK-S

SL7271CW-WH-S

15W

15W

15W

15W $50.12

$50.12

$50.12

$50.12

$25.06

$25.06

$25.06

$25.06

STARGEM III

STARGEM III

STARGEM III

SE7080-2TC-BK

SE7080-1TC-WH

SE7080-1TC-BK

15W

15W

2x15W $97.95

$63.83

$63.83

$48.97

$31.91

$31.91

STARGEM III

STARGEM III

STARGEM III

STARGEM III

SES7080-2TC-BK

SES7080-1TC-WH

SES7080-1TC-BK

SE7080-2TC-WH

15W

15W

2x15W

2x15W $116.15

$90.38

$90.38

$97.95

$58.08

$45.19

$45.19

$48.97

Exterior Spots
& Sensors
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All pricing is GST exclusive. Pricing valud until 28/02/2021

FAMILY NAME PRODUCT CODEWATTS TRADE 
PRICE

WSALE 
PRICE

Exterior Spots
& Sensors

NEW BONDI

NEW BONDI

NEW BONDI

STARGEM III

SL7222GUAS

SL7221GUBK

SL7221GUAS

SES7080-2TC-WH

GU10 lamp

GU10 lamp

2x15W

GU10 lamp $89.44

$59.81

$64.69

$116.15

$44.72

$29.90

$32.35

$58.08

NEW BONDI II

NEW BONDI II

NEW BONDI II

NEW BONDI

SL7224WW-BK

SL7223WW-SL

SL7223WW-BK

SL7222GUBK

6W

6W

GU10 lamp

11W $107.48

$93.54

$91.72

$84.00

$53.74

$46.77

$45.86

$42.00

STARPAD II

STARPAD II

STARPAD II

NEW BONDI II

SE7171-30TC-WH

SE7171-15TC-BK

SE7171-15TC-WH

SL7224WW-SL

15W

15W

11W

30W $72.50

$48.86

$48.86

$106.77

$36.25

$24.43

$24.43

$53.39

Floodlights

STARPAD II

STARPAD II

STARPAD II

STARPAD II

SE7171-100TC-WH

SE7171-50TC-BK

SE7171-50TC-WH

SE7171-30TC-BK

50W

50W

30W

100W $188.80

$97.71

$97.71

$72.50

$94.40

$48.86

$48.86

$36.25

SOL

SOL

SOL

STARPAD II

SL9726-40TC-DP

SL9726-20TC-EM

SL9726-20TC-DP

SE7171-100TC-BK

20W

20W

100W

42W $94.24

$168.79

$66.24

$188.80

$47.12

$84.36

$33.12

$94.40

SOL

SOL

SOL

SL9726-50TC-EM

SL9726-50TC-DP

SL9726-40TC-EM

50W

42W

50W $242.31

$133.64

$202.91

$121.16

$66.82

$101.46

LED Strip Kits

LED Strip Kits

LED Strip Kits

LED Strip Kits

FLP12V5M-NDL-S

FLP12V5M-WW-S

FLP12V2M-NDL-S

FLP12V2M-WW-S

30W

15W

15W

30W $111.92

$111.92

$51.20

$51.20

$55.96

$55.96

$25.60

$25.60LED Strip Kits

Underverandah
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All pricing is GST exclusive. Pricing valud until 28/02/2021

FAMILY NAME PRODUCT CODEWATTS TRADE 
PRICE

WSALE 
PRICE

Strip Kits LED Strip Kits FLP12V5M-RGB30W $119.93 $59.97

Plug Base ESS106max 10A $4.02 $2.01Accessories

NEW STOCK
ARRIVING Q2 2021

FAMILY NAME PRODUCT CODEWATTS TRADE 
PRICE

WSALE 
PRICE

Domestic 
Downlights

WAVE

WAVE

S9066TCWH

S9064TCWH

12W

7W

$34.12

$23.88

$17.06

$11.94

Commercial 
Downlights

UFO II

UFO II

UFO II

FIREFOX

SHB25HE180

SHB25HE120

SHB25HE80

S9902F-S9053TCP

120W

80W

9W

180W $403.22

$287.07

$273.44

$93.85

$201.61

$143.53

$136.72

$46.93

Bracket UFO II to lowbay

Bracket UFO II to floodlight

Watt Selector for UFO II

Sensor for UFO II

SHB25-120PLB

SHB25-120PFD

SHB25HE-PS

SHB25HE-CS

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory $36.01

$42.39

$39.96

$62.00

$18.01

$21.20

$19.98

$31.00

Buttons
& Oysters

OPAL

OPAL

Metal reflector for UFO II

Frost PC diffuser for UFO II

SO3700-40TCDP

SO3700-30TCDP

SHB25-120PMR

SHB25-120PFP

16W

Accessory

Accessory

30W $76.51

$54.00

$71.94

$31.99

$38.26

$27.00

$35.97

$16.00

MEMPHIS

MEMPHIS

BRONX

SL9719SQ-EM

SL9719SQ

SE7089BK

22W

22W

55W

$318.12

$221.98

$270.28

$159.06

$110.99

$135.14

Commercial 
Highbays

Commercial 
Bulkheads

MEMPHIS

MEMPHIS

SL9719RD-EM

SL9719RD

22W

22W

$318.12

$221.98

$159.06

$110.99
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All pricing is GST exclusive. Pricing valud until 28/02/2021

FAMILY NAME PRODUCT CODEWATTS TRADE 
PRICE

WSALE 
PRICE

Domestic 
Bulkheads

COOPER II

COOPER II

SE7182TC-BK

SE7181TC-BK

12W

12W

$155.87

$159.89

$77.93

$79.94

TRADESTAR

TRADESTAR

TRADESTAR

SE7169-150NDL

SE7169-100NDL

SE7169-70NDL

100W

70W

150W $288.17

$181.87

$157.28

$144.09

$90.94

$78.64

Universal Dimmer

1-10V Dimmer

TRADESTAR

TRADESTAR

SDD350UM

SDF30

SE7169-250NDL

SE7169-200NDL

50MA Max

250W

200W

max 300W 
LED $59.10

$15.84

$470.91

$394.00

$29.55

$7.92

$235.45

$197.00

Accessories

PIR sensor

Universal Dimmer

Universal Dimmer

Universal Dimmer

SMS803CD

SDA450U

SDD400U

SDD300US

max 300W 
LED

max 400W 
LED

max 300W 
LED

standby 
<1W $78.80

$58.00

$79.12

$22.12

$39.40

$29.00

$39.56

$11.06

S-FIRE

PIR sensor

PIR sensor

SELK1500ISF

SMS805CS

SMS804CR

EM 1.6W

standby 
<1W

standby 
<1W

$74.86

$32.47

$33.25

$37.43

$16.23

$16.63

Floodlights

LED EM KIT

S-FIRE

SELK1500-SM

SELK1500SF2

EM 2W

EM 4W

$133.96

$108.74

$66.98

$54.37

Constant Voltage Power

Constant Voltage Power

Constant Voltage Power

PLUTO100-12V

PLUTO50DV

PLUTO15DV

50W

15W

100W $137.82

$40.35

$19.38

$68.91

$20.17

$9.69

Constant Voltage Power

Constant Voltage Power

Constant Voltage Power

PLUTO200-24V

PLUTO200-12V

PLUTO100-24V

200W

200W

100W

$213.94

$213.94

$137.82

$106.97

$106.97

$68.91

Constant Voltage Power

Constant Voltage Power

DIM2IN1-96-24V

DIM2IN1-96-12V

96W

96W

$173.36

$212.76

$86.68

$106.38

Constant Voltage Power

Constant Voltage Power

DIM2IN1-192-24V

DIM2IN1-192-12V

192W

192W

$275.80

$303.38

$137.90

$151.69


